Georgia Quarter Horse Association
Youth Point Standings

Class Horse Member Pts
405700 YTH AGED MARES
SHEZA TE COOLEST KID ERIN MASK 42
407500 YTH TWO-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS
DUNN GUNNIN ERIN MASK 51

407700 YTH AGED GELDINGS
HUNTIN FOR CANDY
412700 YTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 AND UNDER

CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER 47

ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME LAUREN SANDERS 129
HUNTIN FOR CANDY CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER 65
HOT ROCKIN RHETT MARANDA RICKMAN 30
DONT TEX ME LAUREL CHRISTOPHER 10
412800 YTH SHOWMANSHIP 14-18
GOODBAR HAD A DREAM SAVANNAH RELICK 148
N CASE U HADN NOTICD JILLIAN DARDEN 113
JDG VESTED CAREER CASSIDY SCOTT 92
WHAT DO WE DO MALORI MOBLEY 67
HUNTIN LUCKY CHARMS KENDALL GILL 64
HEZ JUST GOT IT KARLIE WELCH 54
SHES ALWAYS HEAVENLY LEXI MCCALLAR 46
ONLY A NATURAL AUTUMN HART 41
ONE GOOD MINUTE' ANNALIA EVANS 18
ABSOLUTE GOOD TIME VICTORIA ZEMBER 15
AMAZIN INVESTMENT MADELYN BUSH 6
436700 YTH WESTERN RIDING 13 AND UNDER
ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME LAUREN SANDERS 4
436800 YTH WESTERN RIDING 14-18
SUDDENLY BEST MAN HAYLEY FREEMAN 43
WHAT DO WE DO MALORI MOBLEY 6
438700 YTH TRAIL 13 AND UNDER
HUNTIN FOR CANDY CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER 80
ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME LAUREN SANDERS 48
HOT ROCKIN RHETT MARANDA RICKMAN 13
438800 YTH TRAIL 14-18
WHAT DO WE DO MALORI MOBLEY 133
GOODBAR HAD A DREAM SAVANNAH RELICK 125
HEZ JUST GOT IT KARLIE WELCH 83
ONLY A NATURAL AUTUMN HART 80
ONE HOT BAY B KILLIAN MULLEN 76
SUDDENLY BEST MAN HAYLEY FREEMAN 68
JDG VESTED CAREER CASSIDY SCOTT 64
SOME KIND OF RADICAL ALAINA SMITH 54
SHES ALWAYS HEAVENLY LEXI MCCALLAR 20
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HAPPENS TOBE INVITED
JDG ALL THE RAGE
ONE GOOD MINUTE'

Member

ALAINA SMITH
DANIELLE MEGO
ANNALIA EVANS

440700 YTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 13 AND UNDER

ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME
HUNTIN FOR CANDY
HOT ROCKIN RHETT
LEOS EYE CANDY

440800 YTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 14-18

SUDDENLY BEST MAN
GOODBAR HAD A DREAM
JDG VESTED CAREER
ONLY A NATURAL

WHAT DO WE DO
HUNTIN LUCKY CHARMS
HEZ JUST GOT IT

ONE GOOD MINUTE'
SOME KIND OF RADICAL
SHES ALWAYS HEAVENLY
N CASE U HADN NOTICD
MISO LAZY

LAUREN SANDERS
CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER
MARANDA RICKMAN
SILAS HIMES

HAYLEY FREEMAN
SAVANNAH RELICK
CASSIDY SCOTT
AUTUMN HART
MALORI MOBLEY
KENDALL GILL
KARLIE WELCH
ANNALIA EVANS
ALAINA SMITH

LEXI MCCALLAR
JILLIAN DARDEN
NATALIE SEKULOW

442700 YTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 AND UNDER

MADE JUST RIGHT
UNANIMOUSLY TOO COOL
WHOS ON FIRE NOW

HOT ROCKIN RHETT
ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME
HUNTIN FOR CANDY
DONT TEX ME

442800 YTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14-18

ONE HOT BAY B

WHAT DO WE DO

SOME KIND OF RADICAL
SHES ALWAYS HEAVENLY
N CASE U HADN NOTICD
JAMES DEEN DAYDREAM

BLAKELY ABBOTT

CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER
TAIYA CAPITOLA-CHRISTOPHER
MARANDA RICKMAN

LAUREN SANDERS

CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER
LAUREL CHRISTOPHER

KILLIAN MULLEN
MALORI MOBLEY
ALAINA SMITH

LEXI MCCALLAR
JILLIAN DARDEN
CAROLINE MCENTEE

443700 YOUTH RANCH HORSE RIDING 13 UNDER

HESA TAW HANCOCK
HUNTIN FOR CANDY
LEOS EYE CANDY
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CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER
CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER
SILAS HIMES

Pts
15
13

125
82
21

127
99
86
54
48
47
36
22
22
16
13
12

84
76
49
31
21
13

92
33
18
16
15
12

38
11
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444700 YTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 13 AND UNDER
ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME LAUREN SANDERS
HUNTIN FOR CANDY CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER
HOT ROCKIN RHETT MARANDA RICKMAN
LAZY AND LOVETT LILY FLOYD

444800 YTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 14-18

WHAT DO WE DO

GOODBAR HAD A DREAM
JDG VESTED CAREER

HEZ JUST GOT IT
THE NEXT BIG HIT

MALORI MOBLEY
SAVANNAH RELICK
CASSIDY SCOTT
KARLIE WELCH
LARKEN MCCAMPBELL

AMAZIN INVESTMENT MADELYN BUSH
ABSOLUTE GOOD TIME VICTORIA ZEMBER
SHES ALWAYS HEAVENLY LEXI MCCALLAR
ONLY A NATURAL AUTUMN HART
452700 YTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 13 AND UNDER
ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME LAUREN SANDERS

HUNTIN FOR CANDY
HOT ROCKIN RHETT
452800 YTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14-18

CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER
MARANDA RICKMAN

JDG VESTED CAREER CASSIDY SCOTT
HUNTIN LUCKY CHARMS KENDALL GILL
ONLY A NATURAL AUTUMN HART
WHAT DO WE DO MALORI MOBLEY
GOODBAR HAD A DREAM SAVANNAH RELICK
HEZ JUST GOT IT KARLIE WELCH
ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME LAUREN SANDERS
ABSOLUTE GOOD TIME VICTORIA ZEMBER
SHES ALWAYS HEAVENLY LEXI MCCALLAR
ONE GOOD MINUTE' ANNALIA EVANS
AMAZIN INVESTMENT MADELYN BUSH
THE NEXT BIG HIT LARKEN MCCAMPBELL
475000 YTH PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES
N CASE U HADN NOTICD JILLIAN DARDEN
MADE JUST RIGHT BLAKELY ABBOTT
SHES ALWAYS HEAVENLY LEXI MCCALLAR

VINTAGE GOOD VERSION LAUREL CHRISTOPHER
477000 YTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

ONLY A NATURAL AUTUMN HART

HOT ROCKIN RHETT MARANDA RICKMAN
ABSOLUTE GOOD TIME VICTORIA ZEMBER
JDG VESTED CAREER CASSIDY SCOTT
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Pts

149
76
59

119
95
90
57
39
29
28
22

114
88

91
55
48
44
37
29
15
15
14
13
10

72
50
16

184
129
89
75
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GOODBAR HAD A DREAM

HUNTIN FOR CANDY
WHAT DO WE DO
ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME
ONE GOOD MINUTE'

HEZ JUST GOT IT

DONT TEX ME
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Member

SAVANNAH RELICK
CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER
MALORI MOBLEY

LAUREN SANDERS
ANNALIA EVANS

KARLIE WELCH

LAUREL CHRISTOPHER

Pts
62
51
44
43
40
38
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