	Marshari	D4-
Class Horse 405700 YTH AGED MARES	Member	Pts
SHEZA TE COOLEST KID	ERIN MASK	42
407500 YTH TWO-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS		
DUNN GUNNIN	ERIN MASK	51
407700 YTH AGED GELDINGS		
HUNTIN FOR CANDY	CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER	47
412700 YTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 AND UNDER		
ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME	LAUREN SANDERS	129
HUNTIN FOR CANDY	CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER	65
HOT ROCKIN RHETT	MARANDA RICKMAN	30
DONT TEX ME	LAUREL CHRISTOPHER	10
412800 YTH SHOWMANSHIP 14-18		
GOODBAR HAD A DREAM	SAVANNAH RELICK	148
N CASE U HADN NOTICD	JILLIAN DARDEN	113
JDG VESTED CAREER	CASSIDY SCOTT	92
WHAT DO WE DO	MALORI MOBLEY	67
HUNTIN LUCKY CHARMS	KENDALL GILL	64
HEZ JUST GOT IT	KARLIE WELCH	54
SHES ALWAYS HEAVENLY	LEXI MCCALLAR	46
ONLY A NATURAL	AUTUMN HART	41
ONE GOOD MINUTE'	ANNALIA EVANS	18
ABSOLUTE GOOD TIME	VICTORIA ZEMBER	15
AMAZIN INVESTMENT	MADELYN BUSH	6
436700 YTH WESTERN RIDING 13 AND UNDER		
ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME	LAUREN SANDERS	4
436800 YTH WESTERN RIDING 14-18		
SUDDENLY BEST MAN	HAYLEY FREEMAN	43
WHAT DO WE DO	MALORI MOBLEY	6
438700 YTH TRAIL 13 AND UNDER		
HUNTIN FOR CANDY	CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER	80
ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME	LAUREN SANDERS	48
HOT ROCKIN RHETT	MARANDA RICKMAN	13
438800 YTH TRAIL 14-18		
WHAT DO WE DO	MALORI MOBLEY	133
GOODBAR HAD A DREAM	SAVANNAH RELICK	125
HEZ JUST GOT IT	KARLIE WELCH	83
ONLY A NATURAL	AUTUMN HART	80
ONE HOT BAY B	KILLIAN MULLEN	76
SUDDENLY BEST MAN	HAYLEY FREEMAN	68
JDG VESTED CAREER	CASSIDY SCOTT	64
SOME KIND OF RADICAL	ALAINA SMITH	54
SHES ALWAYS HEAVENLY	LEXI MCCALLAR	20

Class	Horse	Member	Pts	
Ciuss	HAPPENS TOBE INVITED	ALAINA SMITH	15	
	JDG ALL THE RAGE	DANIELLE MEGO	13	
	ONE GOOD MINUTE'	ANNALIA EVANS	8	
4407	00 YTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 13 AN	ND UNDER		
	ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME	LAUREN SANDERS	125	
	HUNTIN FOR CANDY	CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER	82	
	HOT ROCKIN RHETT	MARANDA RICKMAN	21	
	LEOS EYE CANDY	SILAS HIMES	2	
4408	00 YTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 14-18	1		
	SUDDENLY BEST MAN	HAYLEY FREEMAN	127	
	GOODBAR HAD A DREAM	SAVANNAH RELICK	99	
	JDG VESTED CAREER	CASSIDY SCOTT	86	
	ONLY A NATURAL	AUTUMN HART	54	
	WHAT DO WE DO	MALORI MOBLEY	48	
	HUNTIN LUCKY CHARMS	KENDALL GILL	47	
	HEZ JUST GOT IT	KARLIE WELCH	36	
	ONE GOOD MINUTE'	ANNALIA EVANS	22	
	SOME KIND OF RADICAL	ALAINA SMITH	22	
	SHES ALWAYS HEAVENLY	LEXI MCCALLAR	16	
	N CASE U HADN NOTICD	JILLIAN DARDEN	13	
	MISO LAZY	NATALIE SEKULOW	12	
4427	00 YTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 AND UN			
	MADE JUST RIGHT	BLAKELY ABBOTT	84	
	UNANIMOUSLY TOO COOL	CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER	76	
	WHOS ON FIRE NOW	TAIYA CAPITOLA-CHRISTOPHER	49	
	HOT ROCKIN RHETT	MARANDA RICKMAN	31	
	ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME	LAUREN SANDERS	21	
	HUNTIN FOR CANDY	CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER	13	
	DONT TEX ME	LAUREL CHRISTOPHER	9	
4428	00 YTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14-18			
	ONE HOT BAY B	KILLIAN MULLEN	92	
	WHAT DO WE DO	MALORI MOBLEY	33	
	SOME KIND OF RADICAL	ALAINA SMITH	18	
	SHES ALWAYS HEAVENLY	LEXI MCCALLAR	16	
	N CASE U HADN NOTICD	JILLIAN DARDEN	15	
	JAMES DEEN DAYDREAM	CAROLINE MCENTEE	12	
443700 YOUTH RANCH HORSE RIDING 13 UNDER				
	HESA TAW HANCOCK	CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER	38	
	HUNTIN FOR CANDY	CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER	11	
	LEOS EYE CANDY	SILAS HIMES	5	

Class Horse	Member	Pts		
444700 YTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 13 AND UNDER				
ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME	LAUREN SANDERS	149		
HUNTIN FOR CANDY	CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER	76		
HOT ROCKIN RHETT	MARANDA RICKMAN	59		
LAZY AND LOVETT	LILY FLOYD	7		
444800 YTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 14-	-18			
WHAT DO WE DO	MALORI MOBLEY	119		
GOODBAR HAD A DREAM	SAVANNAH RELICK	95		
JDG VESTED CAREER	CASSIDY SCOTT	90		
HEZ JUST GOT IT	KARLIE WELCH	57		
THE NEXT BIG HIT	LARKEN MCCAMPBELL	39		
AMAZIN INVESTMENT	MADELYN BUSH	29		
ABSOLUTE GOOD TIME	VICTORIA ZEMBER	28		
SHES ALWAYS HEAVENLY	LEXI MCCALLAR	22		
ONLY A NATURAL	AUTUMN HART	6		
452700 YTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 13	AND UNDER			
ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME	LAUREN SANDERS	114		
HUNTIN FOR CANDY	CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER	88		
HOT ROCKIN RHETT	MARANDA RICKMAN	5		
452800 YTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14-	18			
JDG VESTED CAREER	CASSIDY SCOTT	91		
HUNTIN LUCKY CHARMS	KENDALL GILL	55		
ONLY A NATURAL	AUTUMN HART	48		
WHAT DO WE DO	MALORI MOBLEY	44		
GOODBAR HAD A DREAM	SAVANNAH RELICK	37		
HEZ JUST GOT IT	KARLIE WELCH	29		
ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME	LAUREN SANDERS	15		
ABSOLUTE GOOD TIME	VICTORIA ZEMBER	15		
SHES ALWAYS HEAVENLY	LEXI MCCALLAR	14		
ONE GOOD MINUTE'	ANNALIA EVANS	13		
AMAZIN INVESTMENT	MADELYN BUSH	10		
THE NEXT BIG HIT	LARKEN MCCAMPBELL	4		
475000 YTH PERFORMANCE HALTER MA	RES			
N CASE U HADN NOTICD	JILLIAN DARDEN	72		
MADE JUST RIGHT	BLAKELY ABBOTT	50		
SHES ALWAYS HEAVENLY	LEXI MCCALLAR	16		
VINTAGE GOOD VERSION	LAUREL CHRISTOPHER	4		
477000 YTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS				
ONLY A NATURAL	AUTUMN HART	184		
HOT ROCKIN RHETT	MARANDA RICKMAN	129		
ABSOLUTE GOOD TIME	VICTORIA ZEMBER	89		
JDG VESTED CAREER	CASSIDY SCOTT	75		

Class	Horse	Member	Pts
	GOODBAR HAD A DREAM	SAVANNAH RELICK	62
	HUNTIN FOR CANDY	CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER	51
	WHAT DO WE DO	MALORI MOBLEY	44
	ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME	LAUREN SANDERS	43
	ONE GOOD MINUTE'	ANNALIA EVANS	40
	HEZ JUST GOT IT	KARLIE WELCH	38
	DONT TEX ME	LAUREL CHRISTOPHER	1